NN EY
| NOVYCH SKOLSKYCH ODBOROV

PROGRAM




11:00
11:05
11:10
11:20
11:30
12:00

13:00
13:30

Otvorenie
Schvalenie programu
Volba komisii
Kontrola uznesenia
Z ¢innosti NSO
Stratégia NSO

Vystupenie hosti
Obed

L. Sebelédi
M. Grafova
A. Kovacova
A. Kovacova
M. Grafova

L. Sebelédi
M. Micenko

K. Vargova



14:00
14:30
15:00

15:15
15:45
15:55

Sprava a hospoddareni NSO M. Grafova

Stanovy NSO
Volba novych clenov

ROzne
Uznesenie
ZAVER

A. Kovacova

Navrhova a
vol. komisia

M. Grafova
A. Kovacova

L. Sebelédi



